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CALENDAR KEY

BR Board Room

CR Craft Room

CH Chapel

CP Compass Pointe
CPW Compass Pointe West
CS Cornerstone

FC Fellowship Center
GH Grow Hall

HS Hair Salon

ME Main Entrance

MR Meditation Room
SBC Shuffle Board Court

SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

(Treasure Trove 9-12; 2-5)
1 LABOR DAY

11:30aM-1:30pPmM BBQ (Outside Pavilion)

1:00pM  Bingo (This week Only -
Café 902)

The Village Shoppe (CS)
Mindful Coloring (GH)

1:00pPM
3:00pM

TUESDAY

2

10:00aM Tai Chi - Video (GH)
10:00aM The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)

11:00amM Coffee and Conversation
(Cornerstone Lobby)

Country Line Dancing
with Jeremy! (GH)

Walking Club (ME)
Caregiver Support Group (LG)

1:00pM

2:00pM
3:00pM

Independent Living

WEDNESDAY

(Treasure Trove 9-12; 2-5)

10:00aM Chair Yoga (GH)

10:00aM Spiritual Committee (BR)
10:00amM Bookmobile (ME)

11:00aM Activities Committee (BR)
11:00am Jigsaw Puzzle Club (GH)

1:00pM  The Village Shoppe (CS)
1:30pM  Rosary (MR)
1:30pM  Movie Matinee (GH)

THURSDAY

4

9:30aM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:30aM
2:00pPM
3:00pPM

Yang Style Tai Chi (GH)

The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)
Strength and Balance (GH)
TM Bible Study (MR)
Burlington Senior Shuttle (ME)
Walking Club (Main Lobby)

Thirsty Thursday -
Tailgate Party! (GH)

FRIDAY
5 PARX CASINO

10:00am Dance Aerobics (GH)
10:00amM Parx Casino (ME)

10:00aM The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)
11:00am Catholic Communion (CH)
1:00pM  Happy Hookers (CP 1st)
1:00pM  Bingo (GH)

SATURDAY

6

10:00aM Chair Yoga with Kelly (GH)
11:00am  Great Courses (GH)

7

10:45am Chapel Services (CH)

(Treasure Trove 9-12; 2-5)

8

10:00aM Resident Assoc. Meeting (GH)
11:00am Sit & Be Fit! (GH)

12:00pm Hi 12 (CS)

1:00pM  Bingo (GH)

1:00pM  The Village Shoppe (CS)
1:30pM  Bingo (GH)

2:00pM  Genealogy Club (125 Hip)

9

8:30aM Men’s Breakfast Club! (ME)
10:00am Tai Chi - Video (GH)
10:00amM The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)

11:00aM Sing-along
(Cornerstone Lobby)

Country Line Dancing
with Jeremy! (GH)

Walking Club (ME)
Crafting (CR)

1:00PM

2:00rPM
3:00rPM

(Treasure Trove 9-12; 2-5)

10

10:00aM Chair Yoga (GH)

10:00am “Air Victory Musuem” (ME)

10:00amM Bookmobile (ME)

11:00am Dining Committee Meeting
(Cornerstone Lobby)

11:00am Jigsaw Puzzle Club (GH)

1:00pM  The Village Shoppe (CS)

1:30pm  Rosary (MR)

1:30pm  Movie Matinee (GH)

2:00pm Italian Heritage Club (Café 902)

11

9:30aM
10:00amM
10:30AM
10:30AM
1:00pPM
2:00pM
3:00pPM

Yang Style Tai Chi (GH)

The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)
Strength and Balance (GH)
TM Bible Study (MR)
Therapy Clinic (GH)

Walking Club (Main Lobby)

Thirsty Thursday -
911 Tribute Film (GH)

12

10:00am Dance Aerobics (GH)
10:00am “Air Victory Museum” (ME)
10:00aM The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)
11:00am Catholic Communion (CH)
1:00pm  Happy Hookers (CP 1st)
1:00pM  Bingo (GH)
2:00pm  Chrysanthemums “Mum’s”
Flower Sale (Cornerstone Lobby)

6:00pM  Outdoor Games! (SBC)

13

10:00aM Chair Yoga with Kelly (GH)
11:00am  Great Courses (GH)

14

10:45am Chapel Services (CH)

(Treasure Trove 9-12; 2-5)

15

11:00am Sit & Be Fit! (GH)

1:00pM  Bingo (GH)

1:00pM  The Village Shoppe (CS)
1:00pM  “Nicholas Nickleby”
Charles Dickens Play (ME)
Bingo (GH)

Mindful Coloring (GH)
Outdoor Games! (SBC)

1:30pPM
3:00pPM
6:00rPM

16

10:00am Tai Chi - Video (GH)
10:00aM The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)
11:00aM Health Talk with Teresa Salle (GH)
11:00aM Sing-along

(Cornerstone Lobby)
12:00pmM Lunch Brunch (ME)
1:00pM  Country Line Dancing

with Jeremy! (GH)

2:00pM  Walking Club (ME)

(Treasure Trove 9-12; 2-5)

17

10:00amM Bookmobile (ME)
10:30amM Protestant Communion (MR)
11:00am Jigsaw Puzzle Club

(This week Only - Café 902)
11:00aM “Composing Masons”
Performance (GH)
The Village Shoppe (CS)
Rosary (MR)
Movie Matinee (GH)

Mass (CH)

1:00PM
1:30PM
1:30PM

2:00rPM

18

9:30AM
10:00am
10:30AM
10:30AM
1:00pM
2:00pM
3:00pPM

Yang Style Tai Chi (GH)

The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)
Strength and Balance (GH)
TM Bible Study (MR)
Therapy Clinic (GH)

Walking Club (Main Lobby)
Birthday Bash! (GH)

19

10:00amM Dance Aerobics (GH)
10:00aM The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)
11:00am Catholic Communion (CH)
1:00pm  Happy Hookers (CP 1st)
1:00pM  Bingo (GH)

6:00pM  Outdoor Games! (SBC)

20

10:00am Chair Yoga with Kelly (GH)
11:00am  Great Courses (GH)

21

10:45am Chapel Services (CH)

(Treasure Trove 9-12; 2-5)

22

11:00am Sit & Be Fit! (GH)

1:00pM  Bingo (GH)

1:00pM  The Village Shoppe (CS)
1:00pM  Miniature Golf!! (GH)
6:00pM  Outdoor Games! (SBC)

23

10:00aM Tai Chi - Video (GH)
10:00aM The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)

11:00amM Coffee and Conversation
(Cornerstone Lobby)

Country Line Dancing
with Jeremy! (GH)

Walking Club (ME)
Crafting (CR)

1:00PM

2:00rPM
3:00rPM

28

10:45amM Chapel Services (CH)

(Treasure Trove 9-12; 2-5)

29

11:00am Sit & Be Fit! (GH)

1:00pM  Bingo (This week Only -
Café 902)

The Village Shoppe (CS)
Paint-N-Sip (GH)
Outdoor Games! (SBC)

1:00pPM
3:00pM
6:00rPM

30

10:00am Tai Chi - Video (GH)
10:00aM The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)

11:00amM Coffee and Conversation
(Cornerstone Lobby)

Country Line Dancing
with Jeremy! (GH)

Walking Club (ME)

1:00PM

2:00pM

(Treasure Trove 9-12; 2-5)

24

10:00aM Chair Yoga (GH)

11:00am Jigsaw Puzzle Club (GH)
1:00p,M  The Village Shoppe (CS)
1:30pM  Rosary (MR)

2:30pm  Medford CCRS Choir (GH)
6:00pM  Pinochle (GH)

25

9:30aM
10:00AM
10:30aM
10:30aM
1:00pM
2:00pM
2:00pM
3:00pPM

3:00pM

Yang Style Tai Chi (GH)

The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)
TM Bible Study (MR)
Strength and Balance (GH)
Senior Olympics: 2 Day Event (GH)
Book Club (Lounge)

Walking Club (Main Lobby)
Pete Custode Sings the
Oldies (GH)

Thirsty Thursday (GH)

26

10:00amM Dance Aerobics (GH)
10:00aM The Hair Salon is Open! (HS)
11:00am Catholic Communion (CH)
1:00pM  Happy Hookers (CP 1st)
1:00p,M  Bingo (GH)

1:00pM  Senior Olympics: 2 Day Event (GH)
6:00pM  Outdoor Games! (SBC)

27

10:00am Chair Yoga with Kelly (GH)
11:00am  Great Courses (GH)




